Obstacle Pattern 1

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

Place
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Participant
Mason Martin
Landyn Cane

Stacy Anderson
Teghan Jacobson

Lysa Mueller

Janna Cole

Elizabeth Deden

Horse Name
Buster
Quigley

Merlin
Armani

Red

Puka

Pickles & Zazu



